

"Confusion"

Classic meets Pop 2020



Freitag, 13.03.2020

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 19:00 Uhr

13.03.2020
20:00 Uhr
Block 20
Reihe 21
Platz 9
17160027

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block 20

Reihe 21

Platz 9



Kinder bis 12 Jahre

Kategorie 3

38,00 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

17160027

"Confusion"

Classic meets Pop 2020



Freitag, 13.03.2020

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 19:00 Uhr

13.03.2020
20:00 Uhr
Block 20
Reihe 21
Platz 10
17160027

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block 20

Reihe 21

Platz 10



Kinder bis 12 Jahre

Kategorie 3

38,00 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

17160027

"Confusion"

Classic meets Pop 2020



Freitag, 13.03.2020

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 19:00 Uhr

13.03.2020
20:00 Uhr
Block 20
Reihe 21
Platz 11
17160027

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block 20

Reihe 21

Platz 11



Normalpreis

Kategorie 3

47,50 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

17160027

"Confusion"

Classic meets Pop 2020



Freitag, 13.03.2020

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 19:00 Uhr

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

13.03.2020
20:00 Uhr
Block 20
Reihe 20
Platz 8
17160027

Block 20

Reihe 20

Platz 8



Normalpreis

Kategorie 3

47,50 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

17160027

"Confusion"

Classic meets Pop 2020



Freitag, 13.03.2020

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 19:00 Uhr

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

13.03.2020
20:00 Uhr
Block 20
Reihe 20
Platz 9
17160027

Block 20

Reihe 20

Platz 9



Normalpreis

Kategorie 3

47,50 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

17160027

"Confusion"

Classic meets Pop 2020



Freitag, 13.03.2020

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 19:00 Uhr

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

13.03.2020
20:00 Uhr
Block 20
Reihe 20
Platz 10
17160027

Block 20

Reihe 20

Platz 10



Normalpreis

Kategorie 3

47,50 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

17160027